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1. Are you male or female?

Question overview

Module name Student National School Opinion Survey
2018

Module owner WA Public Schools

Category None

Mandatory No

Type Single response multiple choice

Answered 180

Not answered 0

Mlale L2

Fermale

Other— 1%

0% 20% A0%: a0%

Responses [3&)

Male Female Other

Num| % |Num| % |Num| %

Number 93 | 520 86 | 48% 1 1%

g0%

100%
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2 . What Year level are you?

Question overview

Student National School Opinion Survey
Module name 2018
Module owner WA Public Schools
Category None
Mandatory No
Type Single response multiple choice
Answered 180
Not answered 0
5 48%
a L%
7 - 0%
g 0%
a - 0%
10—+ 0%
11 0%
12+ 0%
T T T T 1
0% 20% 40% &0% a0 100%:
Responses [38)
5 6 7 8 9
Num| % ' Num| % |Num| % |[Num| % |Num| %
Number 87 | 48% 93  52%
10 11 12
Num| % | Num| % |Num | %
Number - - - -
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3. Are you of Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander origin?

Question overview

Student National School Opinion Survey
Module name

2018
Module owner WA Public Schools
Category None
Mandatory No
Type Single response multiple choice
Answered 180
Not answered 0

Yes —Aboriginal 6%
Yes —Torres Strait |slander 3%

Yes — both Aboriginal and Tarres 4 .
Strait Islander
T T T T 1
0% 20% 40% 6 0% G0%: 100%
Responses [3&)
Yes — both
No Yes — Yes — Torres | Aboriginal and
Aboriginal Strait Islander Torres

Strait Islander

Num| % | Num| % |Num| & % |Num| %

Number 160 89% 11 6% 5 3% 4 2%
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4 . Please rate the items below.
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Question overview Rating Score
Module name Student National School Opinion Survey Strongly agree 5
2018

Agree 4
Module owner WA Public Schools 9
c None Neither agree nor disagree 3

ategory

Di 2
Mandatory No earee

Strongly disagree 1
Type Multiple rating (multi row likert) R
Answered 180

Not answered

0

'ﬂ'r ‘temchers spact me to da

My bemchers provide me with
usetl fmedback about my schoal..

Temchers at 'ITr Shodl treat
students Sirky.

My schoal s well maintzined.
] sade mt 'ITrm -

onTE ﬂ'.\C"ITr TERCTETI 2D
'ITr CONDETNS.

Student beteviour is well maneged
at 'ITr sonodal.

like being at my schoal.
My schoal koaks for weys to
improeee.

My schoal takes students” gpinians
serigusty.

My temchers mathvete me ta beann,
My schoal gives me apparbunities
0 da interesting things.

“r teohers are s\ﬂﬂd beadhers.

“'r TEnohers oane about me.

43

4.2

0.0

1.0 2.0 3.0
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\"r TeachErs Sipstt me o da

[ ] Strangly dses'\e.e

R Disagres
My tamchers provide me with I neither agree nor dissgres
usetul Ssedbeck sbout my schoal_. I izree

Stronsty smres
Temchers el My sonool treet i
Shddens iy

\":l schiodl s well maantainsd.

] sade mt 'rr:-m

o T ‘:D'IT:I teaohers about
'ITIi OONDEMNS.

Etudent beteiour is well maneged
&t my schoal.

e Deing 21y scnoal
Wy schoal logks far ways to
moraee.

'\"r schoal takes students’ apinians
SErROUS r

\"r TEmCtErs MOTRDE M To e,

Wy schoal gives me appartunities
o da interesting things.

by teachers ane mood beachers.

\":I TEnohers oane about me.

T T 1
0% 20% A0% A0%

Response (%)

Strongly Disagree Neither agree Agree ‘ Strongly agree
disagree nor disagree

Num % Num‘ % ‘Num % Num % Num %

My teachers expect me

1 1% 2 1% 5 3% 72 40% | 99 | 55%
to do my best.

My teachers provide me
with useful feedback 2 1% 8 4% 15 8% 93 | 52% @ 62 | 34%
about my school work.

Teachers at my school

; 2 1% 8 4% | 24 | 13% @ 96  53% 50 | 28%
treat students fairly.

My school is well

o 1 1% 8 4% 13 7% 72 40% @ 84 | 47%
maintained.

| feel safe at my school. = 2 1% 9 5% 28 | 16% 62 | 34% 79 | 44%

| can talk to my teachers

6 3% 20 11% 24 | 14% 72 | 41% 55 | 31%
about my concerns.
Student behaviour is
well managed at my 8 4% 25 | 14% 45 | 25% 68 | 38% 32 | 18%

school.

| like being at my school. 4 2% 7 4% 36 | 20% 55 | 31% 77 | 43%

My school looks for

. 1 1% 8 4% 14 8% 72 | 40% @ 84 | 4T%
ways to improve.
My school takes
students’ opinions 2 1% 14 8% 40 | 22% @ 80 | 45% @ 42 | 24%

seriously.

My teachers motivate

4 2% 8 4% 14 8% 71 | 39% 83 | 46%
me to learn.

My school gives me
opportunities to do 2 1% 14 | 8% 27 | 15% @ 72 | 40% @ 64 | 36%

interesting things.

My teachers are good

- - 4 2% 25 | 14% 66 | 38% 81 | 46%
teachers.

My teachers care about
me.

2% 5 3% 17 10% 65 39% 76 46%
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